
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 195.0 0

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 130.4 175.0 0

3 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 131.6 175.0 0

4 COLLIN RAUSCH Washburn Rural 126.0 170.0 0

5 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 165.0 0

6 Christian Hare Chanute High School 125.0 140.0 0

7 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 135.0 0

8 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 130.0 125.0 0

9 Mason  Rack Bishop Seabury 128.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 335.0 0

2 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 235.0 0

3 COLLIN RAUSCH Washburn Rural 126.0 225.0 0

4 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 131.6 225.0 0

5 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 130.4 215.0 0

6 Christian Hare Chanute High School 125.0 190.0 0

7 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 130.0 175.0 0

8 Mason  Rack Bishop Seabury 128.0 0 0

9 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 235.0 0

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 130.4 190.0 0

3 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 131.6 160.0 0

4 Christian Hare Chanute High School 125.0 155.0 0

5 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 155.0 0

6 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 145.0 0

7 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 130.0 125.0 0

8 COLLIN RAUSCH Washburn Rural 126.0 0 0

9 Mason  Rack Bishop Seabury 128.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bryce Martin Mill Valley 130.2 765.0 10

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 130.4 580.0 8

3 Brayden WIlliams McLouth 131.6 560.0 6

4 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 515.0 4

5 Christian Hare Chanute High School 125.0 485.0 2

6 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 130.0 425.0 1

7 COLLIN RAUSCH Washburn Rural 126.0 395.0 0

8 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 320.0 0

9 Mason  Rack Bishop Seabury 128.0 0 0


